—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Police Captain

Police Chief

Fire Suppression Captain
Fire Suppression Captain
Assistant City Manager
Fire Suppression Captain
Fire Prevention Captain
Fire Suppression Captain
Fire Battalion Chief

Executive Director Palm Springs
International Airport

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Prevention Captain
Fire Engineer

Fire Suppression Captain
Fire Engineer

Director Of Finance & Treasurer
Police Lieutenant

Fire Deputy Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Suppression Captain
Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Suppression Captain
Fire Suppression Captain
Fire Chief

Fire Engineer

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

City

Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs

Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs

Department

Office Of The City Manager
Police Services Administration
Police Services Administration
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Office Of The City Manager
Fire Suppression

Fire Administration

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Airport Administration

Fire Suppression

Fire Administration
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Finance & Treasury
Police Services Patrol
Fire Administration
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Police Services Patrol
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Administration
Fire Suppression
Police Services Detectives

Police Services Patrol

Total Wages

$363,415
$265,585
$258,105
$252,218
$237,534
$235,774
$226,721
$226,204
$219,416
$214,300
$213,184

$211,072
$206,124
$204,946
$204,762
$204,369
$203,747
$201,709
$201,260
$194,953
$194,148
$194,079
$193,778
$193,464
$191,451
$191,310
$190,230
$189,604
$189,291
$187,680



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Director Of Planning Services
Fire Engineer

Assistant Director Of Finance
Fire Suppression Captain
Director Of Human Resources
Police Lieutenant

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Suppression Captain

Fire Suppression Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Police Captain

Fire Engineer

Director Of Parks & Recreation
Fire Suppression Captain
Police Officer

Fire Suppression Captain

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Associate Civil Engineer
Information Technology Supervisor
Fire Engineer

Police Lieutenant

Fire Fighter

Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Planning Services

Fire Suppression
Finance & Treasury

Fire Suppression
Human Resources
Police Services Administration
Fire Suppression

Police Services Patrol
Police Services Detectives
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Police Services Administration
Fire Suppression
Recreation

Fire Suppression

Police Services Patrol
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Police Services Patrol
Police Services Patrol
Engineering
Information Technology
Fire Suppression

Police Services Patrol

Fire Suppression

$187,540
$186,414
$185,134
$185,010
$184,759
$184,435
$183,826
$180,066
$177,451
$177,404
$177,267
$176,515
$175,718
$175,231
$175,164
$173,865
$172,856
$172,249
$171,176
$168,918
$168,091
$167,221
$166,802
$165,205
$164,160
$163,383
$163,207
$161,930
$161,870
$161,786
$161,299
$160,520



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant
Information Technology Supervisor
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

City Attorney

Police Sergeant

City Clerk

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Director Of Library Services
Fire Suppression Captain
Police Sergeant (Aviation)
Fire Fighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Fire Fighter

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Principal Planner

Fire Engineer

Director Of Information Technology
Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer

Director Of Building And Safety
Police Officer

Assistant Airport Director

Police Officer

Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs

Fire Suppression

Police Services Patrol
Information Technology
Police Services Patrol
Police Services Patrol
Police Services Administration
City Attorney

Police Services Patrol
Chief Of Staff/City Clerk
Police Services Patrol
Police Services Patrol
Palm Springs Public Library
Fire Suppression

Police Services Airport Security
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Police Services Patrol

Fire Suppression

Police Services Patrol
Police Services Detectives
Police Services Patrol
Police Services Patrol
Planning Services

Fire Suppression
Information Technology
Police Services Patrol

Fire Suppression

Building & Safety

Police Services Patrol
Airport Administration

Police Services Patrol

$156,417
$156,410
$154,630
$154,388
$154,308
$153,531
$153,157
$152,897
$152,309
$152,151
$152,133
$151,579
$151,349
$151,062
$150,667
$150,250
$149,517
$148,607
$147,596
$147,259
$147,036
$144,206
$142,513
$142,144
$140,979
$140,190
$138,686
$138,311
$137,952
$136,865
$136,608
$135,854



95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Budget Audit & Revenue
Supervisor

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Human Resources Manager
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Palm Springs

Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs

Finance & Treasury

Police Services Detectives
Police Services Patrol
Human Resources

Police Services Patrol

Police Services Patrol

$135,634

$134,003
$132,397
$132,108
$131,981
$131,884



