	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager		Palm Springs	Office Of The City Manager	\$363,415
2.	Police Captain		Palm Springs	Police Services Administration	\$265,585
3.	Police Chief		Palm Springs	Police Services Administration	\$258,105
4.	Fire Suppression Captain		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$252,218
5.	Fire Suppression Captain		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$237,534
6.	Assistant City Manager		Palm Springs	Office Of The City Manager	\$235,774
7.	Fire Suppression Captain		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$226,721
8.	Fire Prevention Captain		Palm Springs	Fire Administration	\$226,204
9.	Fire Suppression Captain		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$219,416
10.	Fire Battalion Chief		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$214,300
11.	Executive Director Palm Springs International Airport		Palm Springs	Airport Administration	\$213,184
12.	Fire Battalion Chief		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$211,072
13.	Fire Prevention Captain		Palm Springs	Fire Administration	\$206,124
14.	Fire Engineer		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$204,946
15.	Fire Suppression Captain		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$204,762
16.	Fire Engineer		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$204,369
17.	Director Of Finance & Treasurer		Palm Springs	Finance & Treasury	\$203,747
18.	Police Lieutenant		Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$201,709
19.	Fire Deputy Chief		Palm Springs	Fire Administration	\$201,260
20.	Fire Battalion Chief		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$194,953
21.	Fire Suppression Captain		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$194,148
22.	Fire Engineer		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$194,079
23.	Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$193,778
24.	Fire Battalion Chief		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$193,464
25.	Fire Suppression Captain		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$191,451
26.	Fire Suppression Captain		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$191,310
27.	Fire Chief		Palm Springs	Fire Administration	\$190,230
28.	Fire Engineer		Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$189,604
29.	Police Lieutenant		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$189,291
30.	Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$187,680

31.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$187,540
32.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$186,414
33.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$185,134
34.	Director Of Planning Services	Palm Springs	Planning Services	\$185,010
35.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$184,759
36.	Assistant Director Of Finance	Palm Springs	Finance & Treasury	\$184,435
37.	Fire Suppression Captain	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$183,826
38.	Director Of Human Resources	Palm Springs	Human Resources	\$180,066
39.	Police Lieutenant	Palm Springs	Police Services Administration	\$177,451
40.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$177,404
41.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$177,267
42.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$176,515
43.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$175,718
44.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$175,231
45.	Fire Suppression Captain	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$175,164
46.	Fire Suppression Captain	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$173,865
47.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$172,856
48.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$172,249
49.	Police Captain	Palm Springs	Police Services Administration	\$171,176
50.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$168,918
51.	Director Of Parks & Recreation	Palm Springs	Recreation	\$168,091
52.	Fire Suppression Captain	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$167,221
53.	Police Officer	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$166,802
54.	Fire Suppression Captain	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$165,205
55.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$164,160
56.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$163,383
57.	Police Lieutenant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$163,207
58.	Associate Civil Engineer	Palm Springs	Engineering	\$161,930
59.	Information Technology Supervisor	Palm Springs	Information Technology	\$161,870
60.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$161,786
61.	Police Lieutenant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$161,299
62.	Fire Fighter	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$160,520

63.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$156,417
64.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$156,410
65.	Information Technology Supervisor	Palm Springs	Information Technology	\$154,630
66.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$154,388
67.	Police Officer	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$154,308
68.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Administration	\$153,531
69.	City Attorney	Palm Springs	City Attorney	\$153,157
70.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$152,897
71.	City Clerk	Palm Springs	Chief Of Staff/City Clerk	\$152,309
72.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$152,151
73.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$152,133
74.	Director Of Library Services	Palm Springs	Palm Springs Public Library	\$151,579
75.	Fire Suppression Captain	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$151,349
76.	Police Sergeant (Aviation)	Palm Springs	Police Services Airport Security	\$151,062
77.	Fire Fighter	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$150,667
78.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$150,250
79.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$149,517
80.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$148,607
81.	Fire Fighter	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$147,596
82.	Police Officer	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$147,259
83.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$147,036
84.	Police Officer	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$144,206
85.	Police Officer	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$142,513
86.	Principal Planner	Palm Springs	Planning Services	\$142,144
87.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$140,979
88.	Director Of Information Technology	Palm Springs	Information Technology	\$140,190
89.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$138,686
90.	Fire Engineer	Palm Springs	Fire Suppression	\$138,311
91.	Director Of Building And Safety	Palm Springs	Building & Safety	\$137,952
92.	Police Officer	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$136,865
93.	Assistant Airport Director	Palm Springs	Airport Administration	\$136,608
94.	Police Officer	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$135,854

95.	Budget Audit & Revenue Supervisor	Palm Springs	Finance & Treasury	\$135,634
96.	Police Officer	Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$134,003
97.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$132,397
98.	Human Resources Manager	Palm Springs	Human Resources	\$132,108
99.	Police Sergeant	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$131,981
100.	Police Officer	Palm Springs	Police Services Patrol	\$131,884